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Note: 

arsee Monjee College of Commerce and Economics 

DATE 

TIME-TABLE OFLT MOCK EXAMINATION -2 

25.02.2025 

DAY 

Tuesday 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 

VileParle West-400056 

25.02.2025 Tuesday 

(Autonomous) 

TIME 

11:00AM to 
12:00PM 

12:00PM to 
1:00PM 

1:00PM to 
02:00PM 

3:00PM to 4:00PM 

4:00PM to 5:00PM 

BATCH 

II 

III 

5:00PM to 6:00PM VI 

IV 

should appear for mock test-2. 
5.Examination Center :3630 

3. Studentsshould report outside E-Library. 

Exam Seat 

No 

M279337 
M280071 

M280102 
M2805884 

M280601 
M281057 

M281061 
M281590 

M281596 
M282212 

1. Students should report 30 minutes before the exam. 

M282241 

2. Students should carry hall ticket and Id Card. 

M282809 

LAB 

E-Library 

E-Library 

E-Library 

E-Library 

E-Library 

4, Mock Test-2 is optional but students who missed mock test-1 

E-Library 

Mrs.Bhavana. Menon 

Vice Principal 
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