Narsee Monjee College of Commerce and Economics VileParle West-400056

(Autonomous)

TIME-TABLE OF I.T MOCK EXAMINATION -2

S.NO	DATE	DAY	TIME	ватсн	Exam Seat No	LAB
1.	25.02.2025	Tuesday	11:00AM to 12:00PM	1	M279337- M280071	E-Library
2.	25.02.2025	Tuesday	12:00PM to 1:00PM	II	M280102 – M280584	E-Library
3.	25.02.2025	Tuesday	1:00PM to 02:00PM	III	M280601 – M281057	E-Library
4.	25.02.2025	Tuesday	3:00PM to 4:00PM	IV	M281061- M281590	E-Library
5.	25.02.2025	Tuesday	4:00PM to 5:00PM	V	M281596- M282212	E-Library
6	25.02.2025	Tuesday	5:00PM to 6:00PM	VI	M282241- M282809	E-Library

Note: -

- 1. Students should report 30 minutes before the exam.
- 2. Students should carry hall ticket and Id Card.
- 3. Studentshould report outside E-Library.
- 4. Mock Test-2 is optional but students who missed mock test-1 should appear for mock test-2.
- 5. Examination Center: 3630

Mrs.Bhavana. Menon

Vice Principal